Present Continuous. Part A

am/Is/ are + verb (Ing) |

//

3.1

Complete the sentences with am / is / are.
1. My sister
2. My friends

watching TV now.

4. My dog chasing a cat. %

5. Tomand |

6. My classmates

\T\.My cousin

\

taking a shower right now.

running in the park in this moment.

playing chess now.

working on a project right now.

washing the dishes. 3&‘

y

Complete the sentences with the correct -ing- form of the

11.
12.
13.

14.
185.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

The girl is

| am

My siblings are

Sarah is
The birds are
They are

We are

The tourists are

My grandparents are

| am

verbs into parenthesis.
a chocolate cake right now. (make)
an interesting book about science fiction. (read)
green salad now. (eat)
in the pool at this moment. (swim) S i
now. (fly)
a bike in the backyard. (ride)
a glass of cold lemonade in this moment. (drink)
the mountain right now. (climb)
at the dinner table in this moment. (sit)

a new t-shirt and blue jeans. (wear)

Teacher Veronica Hernandez V. CCH-UNAM

o GLIVEWORKSHEETS



